1 M51104-01
098511-54
098511-67
M11084-29
10064701
098512-32
M10508-2
M16660
HA3018
91 |HA3021
9.2 |HA3013
g3 |079980-01
94 |ovr124.01
95 |M29824
10 M11084-26
11 M3088%

]

W N MmN AW

102001-01
122 |o79975-03
123 | M22009

124 | M22456-2**
12-5 | M28608
126 | M2g632"
12-7 | M29633™
12-6 | M2960S
12-9 | M12461-31
1210 | M27694
12-11 | M10993-17
12-12 | M22997°
12-13 | MB940"
12-14 | M29612-01*
12-15 | M12461-32
12-16 | M50016
12-17 | MBB43-2™
12-18 | FHPF3-6C
13 MS51105-01
14 09821918
15 M11143-1
18 NTC-4C
17 M11084-26
18 M50631
19 M50893-03AA
20 098138-01
21 M30865-02
22 M11271-8
a3 M50104-02
24 M11084-26
25 M15823-37
26 098511-12
098511-81
27 M29652-04
28 008557-06

29 M11084-29
30 079973-01

31 M50876-02
32 M10950-3
33 Mies41.57
34 089125-02
as 099157-01
36 HA3003
37 097702-01
38 098513-27
098513-20
39 M51108-01
40 099177-01

Handle

Upper Shell {850G)
Upper Shelt {REM50B)
Screw, #10-16 x 3/4°
Screw, #10-16 x 1/2°
Combustion Chamber
Screw, #6-32 x 3/8”
Photocell Bracket
Photocell Assembly
Burnar Head Assembly
Nozzle
Spark Plug
Nozzle Adapter
Bracket
Nut, 14mm
Screw, #10-16 x3/8"
Fan
Motor and Pump Assembly
Motor

Pump Body

insert

Rotor

Pumg Eng Cover

Lint Filter

Intake Fitter

Filter End Cover
Screw, #10-32x 1"
Adjusting Screw
Pressure Ralief Spring
Pilug

Steel Ball, 144" diameter
Output Fitter

Screw, #10-32x 1 1/8°
Elbow, 90°

Blade

Screw, #10-32 x 34*
Fan Guard

Power Cord

Strain Relief Bushing
Hex Lock Nut, 1/4-20
Screw, #10-16 x 3/8°
Rubber Bumper

Side Cover

Motor Bracket
Bushing

Clip Nut

Bushing

Scrow, #10-16 x 3/8°
Screw, #8-18x 1/4"
Lower Shelt (B50G)
Lower Shell (REMS0B)
Rubber Aidine

Ignitor Kit

Screw, #10-16 x 3/4"
Fuel Line

Fuel Filter {With Bushing)
Rubber Bushing

Wire Assembly (Red, 67)
Temninal Board

Rivet

Safety Controt

Fuel Cap (Includes Gasket)
Fue! Tank {B50G}
Fuel Tank (REMSOB}
Heat-Shell Shield

Hex Nut, 3/8 - 27

P S T A T T L IC A - B U

T Y (TS M R Y

emn'ujt':ou/ ARem 50 8

PARTS :‘-\xVA[LABLE - NOT SHOWN

097646-01
097764-02
098483-01

Tradenams Decal (B50G)
Tradename Dacal (REMS0B)
General Information Decal

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

HA1210
HA1202
HA1206
HA1180
HAZ2210
HAJ005
HA3C14
HA3020

Hang-up Tharmostat
Heavy Duty Wheels and Handle Kit
Standard Wheels and Handle Kit

Air Gauge Kit

Fuel Tank Filter Screen

Rotor Kit (M22456-2, M22009, MB643-2)
Fitter Kt (M29632, M29633, M29612-01)
Pump Kit (M27694, M10993-1, M22897,

M8940)



